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FESTIVAL CLAUSURA IMPARES
SUB - 18. (2006)

www.maracanacd.com

@ MARACANA

EQUIPO 6 CLUB

TROYAFC
BUFALOS FC
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE
CLUB GALAXY MADRID
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
EL MINUTO FC
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE
TROYA FC
VALHALA FC
ACA. MILLONARIOS PULIDO
LA LIGA ACADEMY
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
VALHALA FC
FORTALEZA PINILLA
CD LIBERTAD
FORTALEZA PINILLA
FORTALEZA PINILLA
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
EL MINUTO FC
GIMNASIO VERMONT
GIMNASIO VERMONT
GIMNASIO VERMONT

GIMNASIO VERMONT

miércoles, 13 de noviembre de 2024

CARNET
363

152
435
221
326
247
425
364
375
102
289
345
379
420
184
413
411
427
144
228
268
264
265

254

APELLIDOS

ARISTIZABAL RUSINQUE
VELASQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ BELTRAN
OROZCO VASQUEZ
MORALES BAUTISTA
ASPRILLA ASPRILLA
BOHORQUEZ JIMENEZ
ROZO MORENO
BENITEZ MADRID
FORERO RODRIGUEZ
PEREZ FUENTES
OSPINO MOSQUERA
QUINTERO GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ HURTADO
HERRERA CASTRO
CARDONA MORALES
OLIVARES PRIETO
HERNANDEZ PAJOY
GOMEZ UBAQUE
LOZANO GOMEZ
ZUNIGA SANTACRUZ
MORA LOAIZA
ZAPATA GUERRERO

ATUESTA VALENCIA

2024

felplonesenmorocono

NOMBRES

LINDEMEYER
OSCAR DAVID
JOSTIN STIVEN
YEINER DAVID

YARON SNEIDER
ANDRES FELIPE

JUAN SEBASTIAN
JHON STEWAR

LEONARD ALEXANDER
JUAN ANDRES
JOHAN DAVID

CRISTIAN CAMILO
ANDRES FELIPE
SEBASTIAN DAVID
SERGIO ALEJANDRO
ANDRES FELIPE
ALVARO ESTEBAN
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JONATHAN FERNANDO
SAMUEL
JUAN FELIPE
IGNACIO
JULIAN ANDRES

JUAN FELIPE

GOLES

14
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FESTIVAL CLAUSURA IMPARES

@ MARACANA

EQUIPO 6 CLUB

BUFALOS FC
CD LIBERTAD
FORTALEZA PINILLA
GIMNASIO VERMONT
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE
CLUB GALAXY MADRID
EL MINUTO FC
CLUB GALAXY MADRID
EL MINUTO FC
FORTALEZA PINILLA
TROYAFC
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
LIONTA FC
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
BUFALOS FC
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
LIONTA FC
BUFALOS FC
FORTALEZA PINILLA
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
VALHALA FC
CD LIBERTAD

FORTALEZA MANRIQUE

miércoles, 13 de noviembre de 2024

SUB - 18. (2006)

www.maracanacd.com

CARNET

162
175
400
257
430
201
248
211
225
404
356
126
339
318
336
167
335
302
172
403
341
393
183

431

APELLIDOS

TOLEDO AVILA
VELANDIA ARDILA
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
RUA GONZALEZ
DE LA ROSA VILLAMIL
LOPEZ DEVIA
PEREZ TABARES

GOMEZ VILLANUEVA

CASTANEDA MARMOLEJO

RAMIREZ CASTANEDA
VARGAS ORTIZ
CRUZ VELANDIA

PEREZ MANCILLA

SARMIENTO MURGAS

GARCIA SUAREZ
MANCERA HERRERA

RODRIGUEZ ARANGO
PEREA MENDEZ

CASTANO ESCOBAR
LOPEZ ARANGO

RUBIANO PINEDA
PEREZ BOHORQUEZ
CASTRO SUSPE

NINO ARCHILA

2024

felplonesenmorocono

NOMBRES

NICOLAS FFRACESCO
JUAN JOSE
JUAN DAVID

SANTIAGO
ALEJANDRO
DIEGO ALEJANDRO
NICOLAS
LUIS GABRIEL
JUAN ESTEBAN
MIGUEL ANGEL
NICOLAS
JORGE LUIS
NICOLAS DAVID
JUAN ANDRES
NICOLAS
ANDRES FELIPE
JUAN FELIPE
JORGE HEBER
JERONIMO
SANTIAGO ALEJANDRO
BRAYAN SANTAIGO
LUIS ALBERTO
DAVID FELIPE

NICOLAS
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FESTIVAL CLAUSURA IMPARES
SUB - 18. (2006)

www.maracanacd.com

@ MARACANA

EQUIPO 6 CLUB

BUFALOS FC
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE
TROYAFC
TROYAFC
ACA. MILLONARIOS PULIDO
ACA. MILLONARIOS PULIDO
CLUB GALAXY MADRID
EL MINUTO FC
EL MINUTO FC
CLUB GALAXY MADRID
EL MINUTO FC
EL MINUTO FC
ACA. MILLONARIOS PULIDO
TROYAFC
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
LA LIGA ACADEMY
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
BUFALOS FC
CD LIBERTAD
BUFALOS FC
LA LIGA ACADEMY
LIONTA FC
FORTALEZA PINILLA

LIONTA FC

miércoles, 13 de noviembre de 2024

CARNET

166
426
361
365
109
108
210
243
237
219
232
230
105
358
138
767
139
159
177
157
294
311
415

306

APELLIDOS

ROMEROQ PEREZ
BUSTOS CRISTANCHO
NUSTES GALINDO
TIRADO GUALE
PARDO VARON
CUESTAS MANCIPE
CARDENAS ALZATE
BERRIO CORDOBA
BOLIVAR LOPEZ
CIFUENTES SAAVEDRA
DE AVILA FONSECA
QUEBRADA RIVAS
RANGEL CRISPIN
FLOREZ CASTILLO
PEREZ VAQUIRO
CASTANO SERRATO
RINCON TRIANA
PINZON LUNA
ZORRO CANON
RODRIGUEZ NOPE
MENDIVIL ALCA
VANEGAS HERNANDEZ
GARCIA LOAIZA

TENORIO CARMONA

2024

felplonesenmorocono

NOMBRES

MANUEL FRANCISCO
DANIEL ALEJANDRO
JUAN ANDRES
RAFAEL
JACOBO
JUAN DIEGO
KEVIN FERNANDO
LUIS DAVID
NICOLAS STEVEN
RAFAEL ALEXANDER
GERSON ELIAB
DIEGO ALEJANDRO
DYLAN ANDREW
SEBASTIAN
MIGUEL ANGEL
SAMUEL DAVID
KEVIN SANTIAGO
JOSEPH FELIPE
YIRHAN ANDREY
ANDRES FELIPE
ESTEBAN ANDRES
NICOLAS ANDRES
SANTIAGO

CRISTIAN DAVID
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@ MARACANA

EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES
LA LIGA ACADEMY 276 ROSADO URRIOLA HEINER JAVIER 2
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA 327 ORLEY VELASQUEZ JORGE 2
LIONTA FC 312 HERNANDEZ MORENO JOSE LUIS 2
LA LIGA ACADEMY 277 PATINO TOVAR SANTIAGO 2
LA LIGA ACADEMY 283 AHUMADA BLANDON SAMUEL 2
ACA. MILLONARIOS PULIDO 107 LIZARAZO RICO YULIAN FERNANDO 1
CLUB GALAXY MADRID 217 GONZALEZ JARAMILLO SAMUEL ANDRES 1
CLUB GALAXY MADRID 200 RUIZ BUSTOS SAMUEL 1
CLUB GALAXY MADRID 218 CASTRO LUGO FRANK VALENTIN 1
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS 143 MANCILLA DAZA JUAN FELIPE 1
ACA. MILLONARIOS PULIDO 106 BERNAL GARCIA RUBEN SANTIAGO 1
CLUB GALAXY MADRID 213 RIVERA PICO OSCAR LEONARDO 1
CD LIBERTAD 181 REINA MUNOZ JUAN MANUEL 1
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS 127 RUIZ DAZA KEVIN SANTIAGO 1
BUFALOS FC 161 TOLOSA GUERRA ALEJANDRO 1
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS 131 CRUZ ESCORCIA DANIEL SEBASTIAN 1
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS 782 MARTINEZ GRANDETH JORGE IVAN 1
BUFALOS FC 153 GACHARNA ROMERO JULIAN CAMILO 1
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS 147 DUCON BERMUDEZ BRAHYAM CAMILO 1
BUFALOS FC 150 SAGANOME ARIAS JULIAN SANTIAGO 1
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS 781 BRAVO JARAMILLO SERGIO STEVEN 1
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS 784 OSPINO BELENO LUIS JOSE 1
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS 134 AYALA PARRA JUAN SEBASTIAN 1
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS 125 CASTILLO GUZMAN MIGUEL ANGEL 1

miércoles, 13 de noviembre de 2024
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www.maracanacd.com

@ MARACANA

EQUIPO 6 CLUB

ACA. MILLONARIOS PULIDO
CD LIBERTAD
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
GIMNASIO VERMONT
GIMNASIO VERMONT
GIMNASIO VERMONT
GIMNASIO VERMONT
GIMNASIO VERMONT
LA LIGA ACADEMY
LA LIGA ACADEMY
LA LIGA ACADEMY
LIONTA FC
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
FORTALEZA PINILLA
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
OLYMPIA / SANTOS LAGUNA
TROYAFC
TROYAFC

VALHALA FC

miércoles, 13 de noviembre de 2024

CARNET

110
191
136
133
329
252
253
258
259
263
286
292
298
309
434
328
758
330
332
334
343
352
366

378

APELLIDOS

BARRERA LANZA
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
CASTILLO RAMIREZ
HERNANDEZ CORONA
PEREZ RANGEL
CHICA GARZON
BERNAL BORDA
TRUJILLO ZUMARRAGA
PEDRAZA FORERO
JIMENEZ ALDANA
MARTINEZ CONTRERAS
TORO CUCAITA
USECHE JARAMILLO
SANCHEZ SANDOVAL
GOMEZ ANACONA
ANACONA ORTIZ
BLANQUICETT ESTRADA
GARZON GOZALEZ
VILLADA MONTANEZ
BARBOSA ALBORNOZ
ARANDA SANDOVAL
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
BAYONA MARROQUIN

AMOROCHO LIEVANO

2024

felplonesenmorocono

NOMBRES

ANDRES FELIPE
ANGEL SAMUEL
LOWAN STEVEN
LUIS ALEJANDRO
CAMILO ANDRES
JUAN FELIPE
SANTIAGO
JUAN MARTIN
JERONIMO
JUAN ESTEBAN
DIEGO ALEXANDER
ANDRES FELIPE
NICOLAS
JOHAN ESTIVEN
SANTIAGO
DANIEL
STIVEN
JOHAN DAVID
JUAN SEBASTIAN
DIDIER ESTEBAN
SAMUEL ALEJANDRO
DONOVAN STICK
SAMUEL FRANCISCO

VICTOR MANUEL
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@ MARACANA

EQUIPO 6 CLUB

VALHALA FC
VALHALA FC
VALHALA FC
LIONTA FC
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE
EL MINUTO FC
EL MINUTO FC
EL MINUTO FC
EL MINUTO FC
EL MINUTO FC
EL MINUTO FC
EL MINUTO FC
EL MINUTO FC
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE
FORTALEZA PINILLA
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE
FORTALEZA PINILLA
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE
FORTALEZA PINILLA
FORTALEZA PINILLA
FORTALEZA PINILLA
FORTALEZA PINILLA

FORTALEZA PINILLA

miércoles, 13 de noviembre de 2024

CARNET
383

387
388
321
439
229
231
233
235
239
242
244
246
421
428
763
433
760
764
408
409
410
412

414

APELLIDOS

VALENCIA ORTIZ
GUTIERREZ MENDOZA
GORDILLO SANCHEZ

MONROY MURCIA
LOPEZ CASTANEDA
ROJAS RUEDA
CASTANEDA MOLINA
RUEDA MELO
WILCHES OVALLE
MEJIA GONZALES
MARIN PULIDO

BERMUDEZ CALANCHE

SALDANA HERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ PULIDO
BUITRAGO BALCAZAR
MORENO ANTURI
ARANDA MUNOZ
BORRERO BLANCO
CAGUA CABEZAS
RAYO GORDILLO
MEDINA HERRERA
MONTANO SAENZ
DUARTE NEME

DELGADO TORREs

2024

felplonesenmorocono

NOMBRES

MICHAEL STIVENSON
CRISTIAN MATEO
JUAN DAVID
CRISTIAN CAMILO
YEISON ANDRES
BRAIAN ANDRES
MATTIAS
DAVID ALEJANDRO
JULIAN CAMILO
MARTIN THOMAS
JUAN DAVID
LUIS CARMELO
KEVIN SANTIAGO
ROBERTH FABIEN
JUAN DANIEL
DYLAN ALEJANDRO
ABACUK
JUAN SEBASTIAN
SANTIAGO
CENEN STIVEEN
TOMAS MAURICIO
SEBASTIAN
HERNAN SANTIAGO

STEVEN EDUARDO

GOLES

1

1
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES GOLES
FORTALEZA PINILLA 416 OROZCO TORDECILLA JOSEPH DAVID 1
FORTALEZA PINILLA 418 PARDO CUBILLOS MAXIMILIANO 1
FORTALEZA PINILLA 419 CATAMA LANCHEROS SANTIAGO 1
EL MINUTO FC 227 PINZON ROJAS SAMUEL 1
FORTALEZA MANRIQUE 432 BERMUDEZ RAMIREZ JORGE ALBERTO 1

miércoles, 13 de noviembre de 2024 Pdagina 7 de 7



